

A Place in the Sun Currency and Plexo Properties Announce Strategic Collaboration

A Place in the Sun Currency and Plexo Properties, a real estate firm, announces partnership

MARBELLA, MALAGA, SPAIN, January 26, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- A Place in the Sun Currency, renowned for its association with the popular UK television show, and Plexo Properties, a real estate company located on Costa del Sol, Spain are excited to announce a groundbreaking collaboration.

This partnership is set to bring a new level of service and convenience to international property buyers. In particular, British buyers continue to buy properties in the sunshine and even after Brexit and this is exactly that client group that can benefit from using a currency service. Buying a resale property or new development in Marbella will be much easier with the right partners.

Mikael Hansen, CEO of Plexo Properties, expressed enthusiasm



A Place in The Sun Currency Plexo Properties



Serenity_beach resort Plexo Properties

about the collaboration, stating, "This partnership with A Place in the Sun Currency represents a significant milestone for Plexo Properties. Our clients will now have access to tailored <u>currency exchange services</u>, ensuring a seamless and cost-effective property buying experience abroad." We know that ordinary bank transfers cost a lot just for transferring money from one bank to another and that exchange rates can be very high so using a currency service can be a significant saving.

A Place in the Sun Currency is known for its expert currency exchange services, offering competitive rates and personalized assistance. This collaboration means Plexo Properties' clients can benefit from these services, simplifying the process of purchasing properties in international markets.

"The synergy between our currency expertise and Plexo Properties' real estate acumen creates a formidable combination," said Tom Culshaw,



New developments Costa del Sol

representative of A Place in the Sun Currency. "We are committed to providing Plexo Properties' clients with exceptional currency exchange solutions that complement their property investment journey."

This partnership is expected to enhance the property buying experience for clients, offering them a one-stop solution for their real estate and currency exchange needs. It underscores both organizations' commitment to delivering value-added services and support to their clients.

For more information about this collaboration and the services offered, please contact Mikael Hansen Ceo Plexo Properties at: info@plexoproperties.com

About Plexo Properties

Plexo Properties is a leading real estate firm specializing in international property sales. With a focus on customer satisfaction and a comprehensive portfolio of properties, Plexo Properties has established itself as a trusted name in the real estate industry.

Mikael Hansen
Plexo Properties
+34 744 62 37 90
mikael@plexoproperties.com
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
LinkedIn
Instagram
YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/683082325 EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors

try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.